
PARISH COUNCILLORS & OFFICERS 2025-26 
CONTACT DETAILS & RESPONSIBILITIES 

(Effective November 2025) 

 

Councillors Email Contact no. Area of Responsibility 

Julie Southern  julie.southern@froyleparishcouncil.org.uk 01420 520620 Chair & Finance 

Mike Blanche mike.blanche@froyleparishcouncil.org.uk 07973 601070 Planning; Web & Broadband  

Alex Roberts alex.roberts@froyleparishcouncil.org.uk 07770 894704 Eco/environment; Security 

Katie Snowball katie.snowball@froyleparishcouncil.org.uk 07775 930134 Communications & Digital Services 

Adam Birchall adam.birchall@froyleparishcouncil.org.uk 07557 680952 Council assets inc. ditches, war memorial etc 

Phil Roberts phil.roberts@froyleparishcouncil.org.uk 07595 608838 Highways, footpaths & landowners 

Vacant   Recreation Ground & playground  

Vacant    

Andrew Potter  clerk@froyleparishcouncil.org.uk   07979 030571 Parish Clerk & Responsible Financial Officer 

Sue Lelliott tree.warden@froyleparishcouncil.org.uk 01420 22015 Tree Warden 

Vacant   Neighbourhood Watch Co-ordinator 

PARISH COUNCIL MEETING  DATES -  ALL HELD IN FROYLE VILLAGE HALL @ 19.00  

2025 Mon. 12 May (AGM) Monday 16 June Monday 14 July Monday 15 Sept. Monday 13 Oct. Monday 24 Nov. Wed. 10 Dec.  

2026 Monday 12 January Monday 16 February Monday 9 March  Monday 11 May (AGM) 

ANNUAL PARISH MEETING - Wednesday 15th April 2026  
Notice and agenda for the above meetings will be posted on the noticeboards and website (www.froyleparishcouncil.org.uk).  
All residents welcome to attend. Notice of intention to speak to be notified to Clerk 5 days in advance 
Special meetings will be scheduled outside these dates as and when required. 

http://www.froyleparishcouncil.org.uk/

